Table 5.61-- THREATENED AND ENDANGERED SPECIES, FOR HAWAII

AND THE UNITED STATES: 2019

[As of July 1, 2019]

Group

Hawaii

United States

Animal species

Amphibians
Arachnids
Birds
Clams
Corals
Crustaceans
Fishes
Insects
Mammals
Reptiles
Snails

Plant species

Conifers and cycads
Ferns and allies
Flowering plants
Lichens

719

36
12
101
91

28
167
85
94
46
52

944

401

38
900

Source: U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service, Environmental Conservation Online System (ECOS)
<https://ecos.fws.gov/ecp/species-reports> accessed July 1, 2019.
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