Table 5.61-- THREATENED AND ENDANGERED SPECIES, FOR HAWAII AND THE UNITED STATES: 2019

[As of July 1, 2019]

Group	Hawaii	United States
Animal species	79	719
Amphibians	_	36
Arachnids	1	12
Birds	37	101
Clams		91
Corals	_	7
Crustaceans	3	28
Fishes	- -	167
Insects	28	85
Mammals	1	94
Reptiles	4	46
Snails	5	52
Plant species	424	944
Conifers and cycads	-	4
Ferns and allies	23	38
Flowering plants	401	900
Lichens	-	2

Source: U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service, Environmental Conservation Online System (ECOS) https://ecos.fws.gov/ecp/species-reports accessed July 1, 2019.